
BENGAL Teaming Information Summary 
Organization and POC Areas of Expertise Areas Sought 
9-HI AI Strategy Corporation 
David Mroczka 
DaveM@AI-Strategy.com 
631-620-2431 
www.Nine-HI.com 

• Computational Social Science 
• Software Development 
• Information Retrieval 
• Explainable AI 
• Human-AI Collaboration 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Biases 

Apptek 
Michael Veronis 
MVERONIS@APPTEK.COM 
301-466-9642 
WWW.APPTEK.COM 

• Natural Language Processing 
• Speech Recognition 
• Machine Translation 
• Natural Language 

Understanding 
• Data Science 

•  

CalypsoAI 
Sharon Ober 
Sharon.ober@calypsoai.com 
703-851-6938 
https://calypsoai.com/ 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Software Development 
• Prompt Injection 
• Language Model Spearfishing 

• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Information Retrieval 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Probing 
• Prompt Injection 

Columbia University 
Chengzhi Mao 
Mcz@cs.columbia.edu 
917-459-8209 
https://www.cs.columbia.edu 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Biases 
• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Prompt Injection 
• Trustworthy Large Language 

Models 

• Software Development 
• Language Model Probing 
• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Prompt Injection 

DataCrunch Labs 
Zeydy Ortiz 
Zortiz@datacrunchlab.com 
919-694-3522 
www.datacrunchlab.com 

• Language Model Biases 
• Software Development 
• Explainable AI 

• Linguistics 
• Computational Social Science 

GE Aerospace Research 
Akshay Peshave 
Akshay.peshave@ge.com 

• Information Retrieval 
• Explainable AI 

• Language Model Probing 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Linguistics 
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https://www.ge.com/research/ 
Guidehouse 
CJ Donnelly 
Cdonnelly@guidehousefederal.com 
805-451-8992 
https://guidehouse.com/ 

• Information Retrieval 
• Explainable AI 
• Linguistics 
• Language Model Biases 
• Language Model Probing 

• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Language Model Probing 

IHMC 
Arash Mahyari 
Amahyari@ihmc.org 
517-402-8475 
www.ihmc.org 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Information Retrieval 
• Language Model Spearfishing 

•  

Michigan State University 
Yue Xing 
Xingyue1@msu.edu 
765-409-7386 
https://dse.cse.msu.edu/index.html 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Biases 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Prompt Injection 
• Deep Learning Theory 

• Software Development 
• Language Model Probing 
• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Information Retrieval 
• Linguistics 

Object Security, LLC 
Ulrich Lang 
Ulrich.lang@objectsecurity.com 
650-515-3391 
https://objectsecurity.com 

• Explainable AI 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Software Development 
• Language Model Biases 
• Information Retrieval 
• Trusted AI 

• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Language Model Probing 
• Prompt Injection 

Parallax 
Adam Pease 
Adam.pease@parallaxresearch.org 
650-996-1919 
https://www.parallaxresearch.org 

• Computational Social Science 
• Explainable AI 
• Linguistics 
• Theorem Proving 
• Ontology 

• Language Model Biases 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Language Model Probing 

Polyrific 
Matt Cashatt 
Matt.cashatt@polyrific.com 
480-298-0220 
https://polyrific.ai 

• Software Development 
• Prompt Injection 
• Program management 
• Solution design 
• Engineering 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Linguistics 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Language Model Biases 

Rutgers U. 
Hao Wang 

• Explainable AI 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 

• Language Model Probing 
• Prompt Injection 
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Hw488@cs.rutgers.edu 
347-205-1652 
Cs.rutgers.edu 

• Language Model Biases 
• Information Retrieval 

• Language Model Biases 
• Language Model Spearfishing 
• AI Model Data Leakage 

Two Six Technologies 
Ashley Antonides 
Ashley.antonides@twosixtech.com 
650-281-4906 
https://twosixtech.com 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Computational Social Science 
• Language Model Biases 
• Software Development  
• Prompt Injection 
• LLM Threat Assessment 
• AI Risk Management 

• Language Model Spearfishing 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Information Retrieval 

University of California, Irvine 
Zhou Li 
zhou.li@uci.edu 
949-824-9724 
https://faculty.sites.uci.edu/zhouli/ 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Biases 
• Computational Social Science 

• Software Development 
• Linguistics 
• Prompt Injection 

University of California, Riverside 
Yue Dong 
Yue.dong@ucr.edu 
951-827-0155 
https://profiles.ucr.edu/app/home/profile/yued 
 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Probing 
• Language Model Biases 
• Prompt Injection 
• Hallucination Reduction 

• Software Development 
• Computational Social Science 
• Linguistics 

University of Memphis 
Dipankar Dasgupta 
Dasgupta@memphis.edu 
901-678-4147 
https://www.cs.memphis.edu/~dasgupta/ 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Biases 
• Small Language Models (Non-

NN Models) 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Biases 

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities 
Dongyeop Kang 
Dongyeop@umn.edu 
412-736-4873 
https://cse.umn.edu/cs 

• Language Model Biases 
• Explainable AI 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Probing 
• Information Retrieval 

• Computational Social Science 

University of Virginia 
Jundong Li 
Jundong@virginia.edu 
480-738-8409 

• Explainable AI 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Language Model Biases 

•  
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https://jundongli.github.io/ 
Unstructured 
Molly Christie 
Molly@unstructured.io 
831-345-1913 
https://unstructured.io/ 

• Software Development 
• Explainable AI 
• Information Retrieval 
• Data Pre-Processing 
• Data Quality Assurance 

• Language Model Biases 
• Information Retrieval 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Prompt Injection 
• Explainable AI 
• Probing 
• Linguistics 

Virginia Tech 
Ruoxi Jia 
Ruoxijia@vt.edu 
510-693-7634 
https://ruoxijia.info/ 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Prompt Injection 
• Language Model Data Leakage 

• Software Development 
• Computational Social Science 
• Language Model Biases 

Virginia Tech 
Chris Thomas 
Chris@cs.vt.edu 
724-963-9372 
https://people.cs.vt.edu/chris/ 

• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Computational Social Science 
• Explainable AI 
• Information Retrieval 
• Computer Vision 

•  

Virginia Tech 
Dawei Zhou 
Zhoud@vt.edu 
585-766-8106 
https://www.vt.edu/ 

• Prompt Injection 
• Adversarial Machine Learning 
• Explainable AI 
• Language Model Data Leakage 
• Information Retrieval 
• Uncertainty Quantification 
• Calibration 
• Graph of Thoughts 

•  
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